
22786 US Highway 12, Edwardsburg, MI 49112.(269)699-5701

2026 Membership Form

Associate Membership:
*Single Membership
*Couple Membership

09/01/25-10/31/25
$200.00
$375.00

11/01/25-12/31/25
$250.00
$450.00

After 1/1/26
$300.00
$500.00

Walking Membership:
(No Cart):
*Single Membership
*Couple Membership

09/01/25-10/31/25

$900.00
$1,200.00

11/01/25-12/31/25

$925.00
$1,225.00

After 1/1/26

$1,150.00
$1,500.00

Young Adult Membership:
(18-30)(No Cart):
*Single Membership
*Couple Membership

09/01/25-10/31/25

$800.00
$1,000.00

11/01/25-12/31/25

$825.00
$1,025.00

After 1/1/26

$1,000.00
$1,300.00

Full Membership:
(With Cart):
*Single Membership
*Using FLCC Cart

*Couple Membership
*Using FLCC Cart

*Family Membership
*Using FLCC Cart

09/01/25-10/31/25

$1,750.00
$2,100.00

$2,300.00
$2,700.00

$2,700.00
$3,025.00

11/01/25-12/31/25

$1,800.00
$2,200.00

$2,500.00
$2,900.00

$2,750.00
$3,100.00

After 1/1/26

$1,950.00
$2,400.00

$2,700.00
$3,100.00

$2,850.00
$3,250.00

Name(s):
Address (Street, City, State, ZIP):

Phone Number (with area code):

Email:
**Memberships are final and non-refundable once paid**

3% Surcharge for transactions over $100.00.
Any 2026 membership purchased during 2025 will be honored for the remainder of the 2025 season.


